

PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice:

(817) 546-7282

Fax:

(817) 246-3361

Bill To:

Oil Producers, Inc. of KS 1710 Waterfront Parkway Wichita, KS 67206

RVOCE

Invoice Number: 142018

Invoice Date:

Mar 21, 2014

Page:

1

	Customer ID	Field Ticket#	Paymen	Terms
1	OilPr	54211	Net 30 Days	
	Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
	KS2-01	Russell	Mar 21, 2014	4/20/14

	Quantity	Item		Description		Unit Price	Amount
	1.00	WELLNAME	Clinton D #5		-		ہا۔ ا
	282.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Gel			0.24	67.68
	423.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Chloride			0.80	338.40
	150.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	60/40 Blend			14.93	2,239.50
	150.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Cubic Feet Charge			2.48	372.00
ı	141.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Ton Mileage Charge			2.60	366.60
	1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Surface			1,512.25	1,512.25
	20.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Pump Truck Mileage			7.70	154.00
	20.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Light Vehicle Mileage	TANT	ERED	4.40	88.00
	1.00	CEMENT SUPERVISOR	Glenn Ginther	LIN I.			
	1.00	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	Nathan Donner	622 Pc. 1	. 4 264k		
	1.00	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	Kevin Rupp	MAK :	3 1 2014		
			Cemer Cemer	100 02-08 x-85/6" (s8	o St	5	

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

1,284.61

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE

Apr 15, 2014

Subtotal	5,138.43
Sales Tax Elis 6 to 1015-	162-70
Total Invoice Amount	5,301.13
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	5,301.13



ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 054211 Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

* REMITTO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	SER	VICEPOINT: LUSSELLES	•
DATE 3 - 21-14 SEC. TWP. RANGE 1762	CALLED OUT ON LOCATION	JOB START JOB FINISH	'1
	S Toulon Elve	COUNTY STATE	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)	2 N 1/4W)		•
CONTRACTOR SHIELDS DRIG Rig#1 TYPE OF JOB SURFACE	OWNER	60	-
HOLE SIZE 12.14 T.D. 2/6	CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 150	740	
CASING SIZE 8 5/8 New DEPTH 216 1 TUBING SIZE #= CSY_DEPTH	AMOUNT ORDERED FILE	751 4 50 2	
DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH	37.cc		
TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON	@	_
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX	@ 124	,
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. /S'	GBL <u>282-4B</u>	@ 67,68 @ 480 338,4	\sim
PERFS. DISPLACEMENT 13 /RBL	CHLORIDE <u>433 LB</u> ASC	_@_ <i>48</i> 0 _ \$\$\$;4	
EQUIPMENT	150 sx	@14.83 22395	Э
	16940 Blest	@ 	
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER GILENA G			
# 409 HELPER Na CHAN B.			-
# 493 DRIVER KOVEN R.		@	-
BULK TRUCK	150		-
# DRIVER	HANDLING Bland CHEG		}O
REMARKS:	MILEAGE Delien Cheft	7260 3666 TOTAL 3384	
RON 5 No.1 Joint'S OF 8% 23 to	14/1	TOTAL GALOT	_•
Set @ 210 Recient Circ	SERVI	CE	
MIXED 150 SX 60/40 1-13,			-
Displaced 13 BBR HO BOLLIND Company & Shut IN@ 250#	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	15/2.2	3
	EXTRA FOOTAGE		<u>.</u>
Cement DiD Circulate	MILEAGE HUME 20	@ 7,70 154.00)
TO SORFACE THANK'S	MANIFOLD 20	_@ <u>440 8800</u>	
5.0			٠.
CHARGE TO: O'L PRODUCERS THE DEK	3∤	TOTAL 1754,25	
STREET		101AL 1737723	<u>.</u>
CITYSTATEZIP	PLUG & FLOA	T FOUIDMENT	
,	1 LOO IL FLON	1.565111111111	_
			_
		@ @	-
To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.			_
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or		_@	
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was		morn I	
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or		TOTAL	-
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	SALES TAX (If Any)		
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	TOTAL CHARGES	738,43	
DOWNER DAVID THE P	DISCOUNT 184.61	IF PAID IN 30 DAYS	S
PRINTED NAME	A 82		
SIGNATURE CO.	\$3853.82 N	e71,	
SIGNAL ON A CONTRACTOR OF THE SECOND OF THE		Ţ <u></u>	
		•	
			: